TAAPUNA MASTER 2015

Organisateur TAAPUNA SC/ FTS

Lieu : Passe de TAAPUNA - PUNAAUIA
Grade BODYBOARD PRONE

Date 21, 23, 24 MAI 2015

ROUND1 (1&2>ROUND3-3&4>ROUND?2)
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10 Ble
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ROUND 2

3.1 K

3.3 Blc
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ROUND 3
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2.2 Blc
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14 IS

2.3 Blc
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ROUND 4

110 ISl

2.11 Blc
11273

111 [l

2.10 Blc
2123

113

2.14 Blc
1153

114 K0

2.13 Blc
215°°J

SERIEO1-RD1S1 Plc
DINARD Teavanui
CASABIANCA Thibault
PAHAPE Stevens
BONNET Steven

w A PN

SERIE 04-RD 1 S4 Plc
RICHARD Nicolas
RAGIVARU Edouard
OLIVER Nal
SUl Jérémie

B w NP

(1&2>ROUND 3) (3e=19e=390 pts 4e=22e=375 pts )

SERIEO7-RD 2 S1 Plc
BONNET Steven 2
FANAURA Joe 1
PUHETINI Raimana 4
SUl Jérémie 3

(1&2>ROUND 4) (3e=13e=450 pts )

SERIE10-RD 3 S1 Plc
CASABIANCA Thibault 1
TERITAU Tommy 3
FANAURA Joe 2

SERIE 13- RD 3 S4 Plc
RICHARD Nicolas 1
TEAMO Raihau 3
TOOFA Tuahiti 2

Pts
10,37
13,40
3,00
9,20

Pts
12,84
6,74
6,27
4,40

Pts
10,93
16,67
3,67
8,00

Pts
11,67
6,50

10,66

Pts
11,10
7,06
9,07

(1 &2 > 1/4 FINALE man/man ) ( 3e=9e=500 )

SERIE 16 -RD 4 S1 Plc
CASABIANCA Thibault 3
RICHMOND Maronui 1
TUARAU David 2
SERIE 17 - RD 4 S2 Plc
DINARD Teavanui 2
FANAURA Joe 3
POILVET Nicolas 1
SERIE 18 - RD 4 S3 Plc
RICHARD Nicolas 1
VINCENT Teihotu 3
TEMORERE Fred 2
SERIE19-RD 4 S4 Plc
TEMAHUKI Moroni 3
TOOFA Tuahiti 1
TEHEI Tahiri 2

Pts
10,43
13,56
12,30

Pts
10,23
4,50
12,27

Pts
13,17
7,00
7,50

Pts
5,60
12,10
9,60
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3.5 Blc
41 J
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12l

2.1 Blc
27 3

15 K

2.6 Blc
19 J

1/4 FINALE

1.16 ISl

2.16 Blc

117

2.17 Ble

118 Sl

2.18 Blc

110 ISl

2.19 Blc
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Ak WY

SERIE02-RD 1 S2
PUHETINI Raimana
RICHMOND Maronui
TERIITAU Tommy
TOOFA Tuahiti

SERIE05-RD 1 S5
PUNAA Larry
TEHAHE Matahi
TEMORERE Fred
FLORENT Michel

SERIE 08 - RD 2 S2
TOOFA Tuahiti
TEHAHE Matahi
PAHAPE Stevens
POILVET Nicolas

SERIE 11 - RD 3 S2
RICHMOND Maronui
DINARD Teavanui
BONNET Steven

SERIE 14 - RD 3 S5
PUNAA Larry
TEMAHUKI Moroni
VINCENT Teihotu

(1> 1/2FINALE ) (2e=5e=610pts)

SERIE 20 - 1/4F S1
RICHMOND Maronui
TUARAU David

SERIE 21 - 1/4F S2
POILVET Nicolas
DINARD Teavanui

SERIE 22 - 1/4F S3
RICHARD Nicolas
TEMORERE Fred

SERIE 23 - 1/4F S4
TOOFA Tuahiti
TEHEI Tahiri

P A W N

Plc

Plc
1
2

Plc

A‘\Q}\ﬂurrf?‘,g%
13
€5
BODYBOARD PRONE N
Pts SERIE 03-RD 1S3 Plc Pt
5,77 <] | TUARAU David 1 1597
12,26 9| Bl TEAMO Raihau 2 1336
11,73 15 3 FLORENT Alain 4 | 654
11,47 | FANAURA Joe 3 | 7,06
Pts SERIE 06 - RD 1 56 Plc Pt
15,93 g | TEHEI Tahiri 111,33
13,50 12 Blc VINCENT Teihotu 3 | 466
14,17 18 3 POILVET Nicolas 4 | 2,50
2,00 241 TEMAHUKI Moroni 2 | 867
Pts SERIE 09 - RD 2 S3 Plc Pt
8,73 34K OLIVER Nal 3 633
8,17 3.6 Blc VINCENT Teihotu 1 1093
5,33 43 3 FLORENT Alain 2 | 9,66
12,93 Ny | FLORENT Michel 4 | 493
Pts SERIE 12-RD 3 S3 Plc Pt
11,43 13 TUARAU David 11533
14,50 2.4 Blc RAGIVARU Edouard 3 583
11,33 18 3 POILVET Nicolas 2 1377
Pts SERIE 15 - RD 3 56 Plc  Pts
10,26 iy | TEHEI Tahiri 2 1230
11,83 25 Blc TEMORERE Fred 1 1367
11,34 29 J FLORENT Alain 3 817
12 FINALE (1 > INALE ) (2e=3e=730pts)
Pts SERIE 24 - 1/2F S2 Plc  Pts
17,07 1.20 ISl RICHMOND Maronui
8,93 1.21 Blc DINARD Teavanui
SERIE 25 - 1/2F S2 Plc  Pts
Pts 122 Il RICHARD Nicolas
12,16 1.23 Blc TOOFA Tuahiti
12,37
FINALE
Pts ( 1e=1000 pts 2e=860 pts)
14,76
9,52 SERIE 26- FINALE
124 ISl 1.24
1.25 Blc 1.25
Pts
9,74
8,67



OK

DUBOIS Teaotua

AVVENENTI Lorenzo

PUHETINI Taumata

DAVID Ariimoana

ARIITU Enrique

BRAYE Mihimana

TAHUTINI Heifara Jr

1
2
3
4
5  TAHUTINI Teoro
6
7
8
g COWAN Tukea

10 DANDOIS David

11 ATANIRuari

12 LEBOUCHER Hihimahana

13 SANFORD Taaroa

14 WONG Enzo

15 FURLOTTI Patrick

16 DAVID Heimoananui

17 CAUBERE Hugo

18 MASSIN ONeil

20 SANFORD Tehau

21 CHARLES Teiki

22 VILLET Wilfried

23 WAN Haunui

24 ARAKINO Mahinui

25 JOHNSON Kevin

26 TEGARIPA Mapuhia

27 MAU Audrey

32 TUATAA Germain

TAAPUNA MASTER 2015

Organisateur

Lieu
Grade
Date

ROUND 1

+ [l
14 B
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16  Blc
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20 |8

ROUND 2
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3.2 Blc
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ROUND 3

1-1.

22 Bl
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26 Blc
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ROUND 4
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2.14 Blc

115091
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1/4 FINALE man/man (1> 1/2 FINALE ) ( 2e=5e=610)

il

222/ Bl

il

2.21 Blc

1.23.

2.24 Blc

1424.

2.23 Blc

: SURF
1 22-24 MAI 2015

(1&2>ROUND 3.3&4>ROUND 2)

SERIEO01-RD1S1
PUHETINI Taumata
WONG Enzo
19
JOHNSON Kevin

SERIE 05 - RD 1 S5
DUBOIS Teaotua
DAVID Heimoananui
CAUBERE Hugo
29

(1&2 >ROUND 3) (3e=25e=360 pts 4e=29e=340 pts )

SERIE 09 - RD 2 S1
WONG Enzo
VILLET Wilfried
MAU Audrey
4.4

(18&2 > 1/4 FINALE ) ( 3e=17e=400 pts )

SERIE 13- RD 3 S1
PUHETINI Taumata
ARIITU Enrique
VILLET Wilfried

SERIE 17 - RD 3 S5
DUBOIS Teaotua
ARAKINO Mahinui

TAHUTINI Heifara Jr

(1&2 >1/2 FINALE ) ( 3e=9e=500 pts 4e=13e=450 pts )

SERIE 21 - 1/4F S1
PUHETINI Taumata
ATANI Ruarii
BRAYE Mihimana
DANDOIS David

SERIE 25 - 1/4F S1
PUHETINI Taumata
AVVENENTI Lorenzo

SERIE 26 - 1/4F S2
MASSIN O'Neill
BRAYE Mihimana

SERIE 27 - 1/4F S3
DUBOIS Teaotua
CHARLES Teiki

SERIE 28 - 1/4F S4
DAVID Ariimoana
SANFORD Tehau

TAAPUNA SC / FTS
: Passe de TAAPUNA - PUNAAUIA

, N
Ay WY

SERIE02 -RD 1 S2
ARIITU Enrique
ATANI Ruarii
VILLET Wilfried
TEGARIPA Mapuhia

SERIE 06 - RD 1 S6
TAHUTINI Heifara Jr
COWAN Tukea
ARAKINO Mahinui
30

SERIE10-RD 2 S2
4.1
TEGARIPA Mapuhia
WAN Haunui
FURLOTTI Patrick

SERIE 14 -RD 3 S2
ATANI Ruarii
JOHNSON Kevin
WONG Enzo

SERIE 18 - RD 3 S6
COWAN Tukea
CAUBERE Hugo

DAVID Heimoananui

SERIE 22 - 1/4F S2
JOHNSON Kevin
ARIITU Enrique
AVVENENTI Lorenzo
MASSIN O'Neill

SERIE 29 - 1/2F S1
AVVENENTI Lorenzo
BRAYE Mihimana

SERIE 30 - 1/2F S2
CHARLES Teiki
DAVID Ariimoana

Plc
2
1
3
4

Plc

Plc

w

Plc

Plc

ERESEETREN

Plc

Plc

13,57
13,63
4,94
417

Pts
5,50
8,03
5,57

Pts

6,77
5,20
4,50

Pts
6,50
8,74
3,00

6,00
1,57
3,34

Pts
1384
13,94
16,77
18,23

1/2 FINALE man/man (1 > FINALE ) ( 2e=3e=730)

Pts

5
12 Blc
21 J

a1 B

"

24 Bl

L0 5

17 .

28 Blc

112 |3

vl

2.18 Blc

119 131
220 [

120 [l

1.30 Blc

SURF

SERIE03-RD 1S3
BRAYE Mihimana
DANDOIS David

WAN Haunui
MAU Audrey

SERIE 07 - RD 1 S7
TAHUTINI Teoro
LEBOUCHER Hihimahana
CHARLES Teiki
31

SERIE 11-RD 2 S3
DAVID Heimoananui
TAHUTINI Heifara Jr
4.7
SANFORD Taaroa

SERIE 15 - RD 3 S3
BRAYE Mihimana
MASSIN O'Neill
TEGARIPA Mapuhia

SERIE 19 - RD 3 S7
CHARLES Teiki
TUATAA Germain
SANFORD Tehau

SERIE 23 - 1/4F S3
DUBOIS Teaotua
DAVID Heimoananui
SANFORD Tehau
LEBOUCHER Hihimahana

FINALE

SERIE 31 - FINALE
129
1.30

(AN

Pts
12,30
8,40
4,40
317

Pts
9,00
4,87
11,10

Pts
7,33
7,50

5,80

Pts
12,34
11,83
534

9,10
5,26
9,26

Pts
11,93
1,00
7,60
7,24

Pts

15  Blc
18 J

28.

13 Blc
20 J

q

ol

4.6 Blc
37 J

38 Bl

"

2.3 Ble

21080

18 .

27 Blc

21203

Lol

2.17 Ble

2193
120l

SERIE 04 - RD 1 S4
AVVENENTI Lorenzo
FURLOTTI Patrick
MASSIN O'Neill
28

SERIE08 - RD 1 S8
DAVID Ariimoana
SANFORD Taaroa
SANFORD Tehau
TUATAA Germain

SERIE 12 - RD 2 S4
45
4.6

LEBOUCHER Hihimahana

SANFORD Tehau

SERIE 16 - RD 3 S4
AVVENENTI Lorenzo
DANDOIS David
WAN Haunui

SERIE20-RD 3 S8
DAVID Ariimoana
TAHUTINI Teoro

LEBOUCHER Hihimahana

SERIE 24 - 1/4F S4
COWAN Tukea
TAHUTINI Heifara Jr
CHARLES Teiki
DAVID Ariimoana

Sy
A

Plc

1
4
3
2

Plc

Plc

BN A W

st

Pts

17,17
537
10,67

Pts
11,83
4,70
5,07
6,67

Pts

4,87
5,07

Pts
10,53
10,00
5,94

Pts
11,00
6,76
8,87

Pts
12,10
5,26
12,50
15,66



TAAPUNA MASTER 2015

Organisateur TAAPUNA SC/ FTS

Lieu : Passe de TAAPUNA - PUNAAUIA

Grade : DROP KNEE DROP KNEE
Date : 23, 24 MAI 2015
ROUND1 (1&2>ROUND3- 3&4>ROUND2)
SERIEO1-RD1S1 Plc Pts SERIE 02 - RD 1 S2 Plc Pts SERIE03-RD 1S3 Plc Pts
1 . TUARAU David 4 3,33 3 . TEISSIER Eto 1 10,67 2 . RICHMOND Maronui 1 11,83
6 Blc TOOFA Tuabhiti 1 8,43 4 Blc FARAIRE Angélo 2 8,74 5 Blc TEHEI Tahiri 3 6,33
73 CASABIANCA Thibault 2 8,10 9. J PUNAA Larry 4 5,07 8 J PUHETINI Raimana 2 8,50
10 . TAPATOA Teihoarii 3 6,07 11 . FAUA Ronnie 3 8,67 12 . TERIITAU Tommy 4 2,50
ROUND 2 (1&2>ROUND 3) (3e=11e=475 pts )
SERIE 04 - RD 2 S1 Plc Pts SERIE 05 -RD 2 S2 Plc Pts &“Hm&,
3.1 . TAPATOA Teihoarii 3 603 32 . FAUA Ronnie 2 8,00 S& 21%?3,
4.2 Blc PUNAA Larry 1 8,76 4.1 Blc TUARAU David 1 10,80 n(:ﬂl SSAA)
33 J TEHEI Tahiri 2 6,13 4303 TERIITAU Tommy 3 5,67 N
ROUND 3 (1&2>1/2 FINALE ) ( 3e=7e=555 pts 4e=10e=
SERIE 06 - RD 3 S1 Plc Pts 1/2 FINALE (1&2>FINALE) (3e=5e=610 pts)
1.1 . TOOFA Tuahiti 3 7,24 FINALE
2.3 Blc PUHETINI Raimana 2 7,80 SERIE 09 - 1/2F S1 Plc Pts (1e=100pts 2e=860 pts 3e=730 pts 4e=670 pts)
14 J PUNAA Larry 1 9,27 1.6 . PUNAA Larry
2.7 Blc TEISSIER Eto SERIE 11 - FINALE Plc Pts
SERIE 07 - RD 3 S2 Plc Pts 1.8 J FARAIRE Angélo 1.9 - 1.9
1.2 . TEISSIER Eto 2 9,76 2.9 Blc 29
2.1 Blc CASABIANCA Thibault 4 | 557 110 J 1.10
241 TEHEI Tahiri 3 6,17 SERIE 10 - 1/2F S2 Plc Pts 210 B 2.10
1.5 . TUARAU David 1 13,26 1.7 - TUARAU David
2.6/ Blc PUHETINI Raimana
SERIE 08 - RD 3 S3 Plc Pts 28 J RICHMOND Maronui
1.3 . RICHMOND Maronui 2 11,04
2.2 Blc FARAIRE Angélo 1 12,50

25 J FAUA Ronnie

w

7,90



TAAPUNA MASTER 2015

Organisateur

Lieu
Grade
Date

ROUND 1

: | °
14 [Ble
19 3

I8l

1 S
16 [Ble

17 J
32
ROUND 2

o [
-2 8k

43 J

448

ROUND 3

11 [
22 [Ble

19 J

s [
26 Ble

111 J

TAAPUNA SC / FTS

Passe de TAAPUNA - PUNAAUIA
OPEN - TAPS JUNIORS

2, 3 MAI 2015

(1&2>ROUND 3.3 & 4>ROUND 2)

SERIEO01-RD1S1 Plc Pts
DAVID Nainoaiki 1 12,23
BAKER Wanaka 3 823

LAUX Manuarii 2 9,77
30
SERIE05-RD 1S5 Plc Pts
PECKETT William 1 11,17
MARAMA Tahitoa 2 577
EMERY Mickael 3 4,70
32

24
25

(1&2>ROUND 3) ( 3e=25e=360 pts 4e=29e=340 pts )

SERIE 09 - RD 2 S1 Plc Pts
BAKER Wanaka 1977

LEVY-AGAMI Sacha 2 927
LI CHAO Brandon 3 | 580

44

(1 &2 > 1/4 FINALE ) ( 3e=17e=400 pts )

SERIE 13- RD 3 S1 Plc Pts
DAVID Nainoaiki 1 13,07
TAISNE Raphael 2 9,34
BAKER Wanaka 3 6,66

SERIE 17 - RD 3 S5 Plc Pts

PECKETT William 3 | 888

TEFAAFANA Ariihoe 1 17,00

RAIOHA Mauiki 2 11,00

o

4.2 Blc
33 J

211 J

SERIE 02 - RD 1 S2
BOUTEAU Tinitua
LEVY-AGAMI Sacha
TAISNE Raphael
27

SERIE 06 - RD 1 S6
BRAYE Mihimana
RAIOHA Mauiki
TEFAAFANA Ariihoe
MASSIN O'Neill

SERIE10-RD 2 S2
4.1
4.2
CUITOT Ulysse
BOURGOIN Félix

SERIE 14 - RD 3 S2
BOUTEAU Tinitua
LAUX Manuarii
LEVY-AGAMI Sacha

SERIE 18 - RD 3 S6
BRAYE Mihimana
MARAMA Tahitoa

MALLET Remi

Plc

Plc

AN W

Plc

Plc

Plc

N W

Pts
7,30
6,73
7,26

Pts
13,74
9,87
13,60
8,40

Pts

5,97
6,77

Pts
7,34
8,30
7,80

14,83
2,83
3,50

12
21
28

110 J

112 J

TAPS JUNIORS

SERIE03-RD 1S3
COWAN Tukea
LI CHAO Brandon
CUITOT Ulysse
PECKETT Warren

SERIE 07 - RD 1 S7
NAPIAS Eliot
RAIOHA Poenaiki
LELEU Maxime
28

SERIE11-RD 2 S3
EMERY Mickael
RAIOHA Mauiki

4.7
MALLET Remi

SERIE 15-RD 3 S3
COWAN Tukea
MASSOUTIER Kaiwa
BOURGOIN Félix

SERIE 19 - RD 3 S7
LELEU Maxime
JEZEKEL Malo
MASSIN O'Neill

Plc

N W A

Plc

Plc

Plc

Pts
14,43
4,70
5,97
10,57

Pts
7,77
9,07
9,50

Pts
4,73
11,33

5,83

Pts
10,90
5,03
7,93

Pts
10,53
7,97
10,67

18
31

13
20
29

sl

4.6 Blc
37 J

14 ||
23 [Ble

210 J

iy |
27 [Ble

212 J

SERIE04-RD 1S4
BUISSON Heimana
BOURGOIN Félix
MASSOUTIER Kaiwa
31

SERIE 08 - RD 1 S8
JEZEKEL Malo
MALLET Remi
CABRAL Tuhiti

29

SERIE 12-RD 2 S4
4.5
MASSIN O'Neill
NAPIAS Eliot
4.8

SERIE 16 - RD 3 S4
BUISSON Heimana
PECKETT Warren

CUITOT Ulysse

SERIE 20- RD 3 S8
CABRAL Tuhiti
RAIOHA Poenaiki
NAPIAS Eliot

HIT)
,\\e‘,\‘f Y
a o

Plc

Plc

Plc

Pts
9,67
6,77
6,90

Pts
4,60
4,56
4,93

Pts

8,40
7,77

Pts
14,30
8,80
13,33

Pts
5,07
5,67
9,90



ROUND4 (1&2 >1/2 FINALE ) ( 3e=9e=500 pts 4e=13e=450 pts )

SERIE 21 - 1/4F S1 Plc  Pts
RE | DAVID Nainoaiki 3 810
214 Blc LEVY-AGAMI Sacha 2 817
11509 COWAN Tukea 11390
216§ CUITOT Ulysse 4 000

1/4 FINALE man/man (1> 1/2 FINALE ) ( 2e=5e=610 )

SERIE 25 - 1/4F S1 Plc Pts
1.21 - COWAN Tukea 1 8,74
222 Blc BUISSON Heimana 2 4,50
SERIE 26 - 1/4F S2 Plc Pts
122 [} LAUX Manuarii | 700
2.21 Blc LEVY-AGAMI Sacha 2 6.93
SERIE 27 - 1/4F S3 Plc Pts
1.23 . TEFAAFANA Arithoe 2 1593
224 Blc NAPIAS Eliot 1 16,60
SERIE 28 - 1/4F S4 Plc Pts
1.24- BRAYE Mihimana 2 14,00

2.23 Blc MASSIN O'Neil 1 1666

™

2.13 Blc

1/2 FINALE man/man (1 > FINALE ) ( 2e=3e=730)

ool

1.26 Blc

o

1.28 Blc

SERIE 22 - 1/4F S2
LAUX Manuarii
TAISNE Raphael
BUISSON Heimana
BOURGOIN Félix

SERIE 29 - 1/2F S1
COWAN Tukea
LAUX Manuarii

SERIE 30 - 1/2F S2
NAPIAS Eliot
MASSIN O'Neill

Plc

AN W

Plc

Plc

Pts
8,77
5,93
8,63
5,27

Pts

Pts

™

2.18 Blc
119 °J

™ |

129 -

1.30 Blc

SERIE 23 - 1/4F S3
TEFAAFANA Ariihoe
MALLET Remi
MASSIN O'Neill
RAIOHA Poenaiki

FINALE

SERIE 31 - FINALE
1.29
1.30

Plc

Pts

13,60 1.18 .

1,00 2.17 Blc
11,43, 219 3

0,00 1.20 .

Pts

SERIE 24 - 1/4F S4
BRAYE Mihimana
RAIOHA Mauiki
LELEU Maxime
NAPIAS Eliot

Plc

N W s

Pts
17,84
0,00
573
14,67



